
Grantee: City of New Orleans 

Grant #:B-13-MS-22-0001

Date Updated: 01/10/2025

UEI Procured By Contract 

Execution Date

Contract End Date Total Contract Amount Amount of CDBG-DR Funds Brief Description of Contract

155199461 City of New 

Orleans

4/10/2008 4/9/2014 $5,961,162.54 $5,601,956.55 Repair and cleaning of catch basins clogged by 

storm debris and material

021019674
City of New 

Orleans
3/28/2016 3/27/2019 $1,298,066.00 $41,411.50

Professional Services for Technical Assistance and 

Advisory Services for the City of New Orleans

806782520 City of New 

Orleans

4/18/2019 4/17/2023 $66,255.35 $66,255.35 Provide geotechnical and materials testing

services

041221474 City of New 

Orleans

10/24/2017 10/23/2018 $3,338,983.46 $3,338,983.46 Contractor to provide drainage point repairs and

pavement restoration services

619449320 City of New 

Orleans

8/31/2017 8/30/2018 $3,395,000.00 $3,572,355.55 Provide construction services for DPW's New 

Maintenance Administration Building

037961596
City of New 

Orleans
1/29/2008 12/31/2014 $250,000.00 $616,629.36

Demolition of resedential structures to eliminate the 

imminent risk to public health and safety

054781240
City of New 

Orleans
11/28/2007 7/30/2013 $2,050,285.20 $2,052,924.45

Conprehensive observation and documentation of 

debris removal work from the point of collection to 

final disposal
557493983 City of New 

Orleans

8/28/2008 8/29/2013 $4,234,151.30 $2,576,871.98 Debris removal operations across the City

154278118
City of New 

Orleans
5/17/2011 5/17/2015 $104,240.85 $792,795.40

Several permanet work projects performed by the 

JOC contractor after Isaac in several buildings

N/A
City of New 

Orleans
6/7/2011 5/31/2015 $590,028.18 $328,737.41

Assistance and services provided to the City for 

disaater response activities funded by FEMA

E67EMK78VYM9 City of New 

Orleans

11/8/2019 11/7/2025 $566,847.00 $543,748.00
Provide professional design, engineering, 

construction management and/or inspection 

services.

DF84JLDQJQ37 City of New 

Orleans

3/13/2023 3/12/2025 11.744,130.97 $10,710,813.50
Contractor to provide drainage point repairs and

pavement restoration services

Murphy Pipeline

SAI Corporation

DRC Emergency Services LLC

FHP Tectonics

New Orleans Grant 

Management Group

Greenpoint Engineering

GCR, Inc

Tolunay-Wong

Wallace C Drennan

CDW Services

METRO DURR Group

$527,751.16 $527,751.16
Identify drain line problems and prepare plans/specs 

showing how to repair each locationLLC

Magnum Construction Group

Richard C. Lambert 

Consultants 627012425
City of New 

Orleans
12/20/2018 12/19/2019

CONTRACT REPORTING FOR DRGR
Contractor Name


